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All information furnished, regarding property for sale,rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors, change of price, rental or
conditions prior sale,lease  or financing or withdrawal without notice

5 Oxford Road 

New Hartford, New York 13413

151 Northern Concourse 

Syracuse, New York 13212

PaviaRealEstate.com

MAIN: 315.736.1555

Brian D. Snow
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 302 Office
bsnow@PaviaRealEstate.com 

John N. Jweid  
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x301
jjweid@PaviaRealEstate.com

Carole L. Iseneker 
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 305
carole@PaviaRealEstate.com

Patrick V. Agen
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 304
pvagen@PaviaRealEstate.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Building Size: 4,920 ± SF

Parcel Size: .70 ± acres

Parking Spaces: 10 ±

Zoning: LI – Light Industrial

Tax Parcel ID: 30.64-2-13 & 30.64-2-14

Sale Price: $185,000.00

TAXES: $4,685.00 ±

Comments: Located in the heart of Oneida, New York is the operating     

Central Distributing Company complete with equipment, forklift and

delivery truck. The building and property has room for potential expansion

along with two NYS licenses, for Wholesale Beer (retail) license and

Retail Beer Function Unit license. Owner is retiring, the family opened

their doors in 1954. 

READY TO MAKE A DEAL? CLICK HERE NOW!

Dominic Pavia, President
Licensed Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555  x300  Office
Dpavia@PaviaRealEstate.com

Kevin Valenti
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker 
315.736.1555 x 303
kvalenti@PaviaRealEstate.com

FOR SALE
201 Sconondoa Street, Oneida, New York
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